Date, Time & Venue for opening of 

Financial bid ( Part - II)  

Will be opened after completion of scrutiny of 

technical bid 

. 

Address for Communication 

UCO Bank, Zonal Office, Ranchi, Sainik Market, 

Ranchi 834001. 

Earnest Money Deposit 

Rs. 15,000.00 (Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) in 

the form of DD in favour of UCO Bank, Zonal 

Office, Ranchi, payable at Ranchi 

(Refundable). 

Bank guarantee  

To be submitted at the time of Agreement 

equivalent to one month charges per cash 

van. 

Tender document Fee